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NOC EVENTNAME FIG-ID

Legend:

NOC

MAG - Men Artistic Gymnast              WAG - Women Artistic Gymnast

BIB

ARM Armenia

  100 MANUKYAN, Hamlet MAG 52257

  101 KHACHATRYAN, Mamikon MAG 55990

  102 DAVTYAN, Vahagn MAG 35285

  103 AVETISYAN, Artur MAG 33144

  104 DAVTYAN, Artur MAG 9813

AUT Austria

  105 MIGGITSCH, Martin MAG 54554

  106 VETTER, Gino MAG 54769

  107 ARNOLD, Manuel MAG 10740

  108 MATIEV, Askhab MAG 45417

  200 FRYSAK, Bianca WAG 11482

AZE Azerbajdzhan

  109 AHMADZADA, Rasul MAG 49851

  110 AGHARZAYEV, Murad MAG 30966

  111 TIKHONOV, Ivan MAG 19267

  112 SIMONOV, Nikita MAG 40596

  201 TEYMUROVA, Nazanin WAG 51209

  202 ALIYEVA, Daniz WAG 57152

BEL Belgium

  113 VAN DER AA, Kilan MAG 51808

  114 KUAVITA, Noah MAG 28590

CHN PR of China

  203 ZHANG, Yihan WAG 58451

  204 ZHANG, Kexin WAG 58453

  205 ZHOU, Yaqin WAG 49987

CRO Croatia

  206 SULEKIC, Sara WAG 46168

  207 BAKRAN, Erin WAG 46167

  208 ZWICKER, Christina WAG 35266

CYP Cyprus

  115 PILAKOURIS, Sokratis MAG 36657

ESP Spain

  116 KOVACS, Sergio David MAG 59170

  117 BAIGORRI, Unai MAG 55987

  118 CARRION CARO, Daniel MAG 43972



- 2 -© by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

ENTRY LIST BY NOC

Print: 21.2.2025 14:21

NOC EVENTNAME FIG-ID

Legend:
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MAG - Men Artistic Gymnast              WAG - Women Artistic Gymnast

BIB

  119 DIALLO, Thierno MAG 34824

GBR Great Britain

  120 TULLOCH, Courtney MAG 14493

  121 RUSHWORTH, Jonas MAG 58772

  122 NATHAN, Joshua MAG 29817

  209 EVANS, Ruby WAG 54958

  210 ROPER, Emily Kate WAG 59713

  211 BOOTH, Charlotte WAG 52781

GER Germany

  123 HOSSEINI, Milan MAG 44787

  124 MOUSICHIDIS, Daniel MAG 51960

  125 KUNZ, Alexander MAG 50722

  126 SCHULTZE, Tom MAG 38239

  127 SISSAKIS, Dario MAG 28443

  212 STOEHR, Silja WAG 51900

  213 WOETZEL, Lisa WAG 52824

IND India

  128 KANOJIYA, Jatin Kumar MAG 64851

  129 DAS, Tapeswaranath MAG 54992

  130 JAYAN SANDHYA, Harikrishnan MAG 64868

  131 SHARMA, Lakshya MAG 64867

  132 SHINDE, Omkar MAG 40710

  133 SHARMA, Shayan MAG 59806

  214 SAMANTA, Protistha WAG 40775

  215 AGARWAL, Nishka WAG 59130

  216 DAS, Ritu WAG 61340

  217 ., Karishma WAG 64830

ISR Israel

  134 INDIG, Eyal MAG 45136

  135 LIUBIMOV, Ilia MAG 54924

  136 PYATOV, Ron MAG 36018

  218 RAZ, Lihie WAG 44814

ITA Italy

  137 BONICELLI, Lorenzo MAG 47784

  138 VANNUCCHI, Niccolo MAG 47790

  139 DE ROSA, Edoardo MAG 38042
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MAG - Men Artistic Gymnast              WAG - Women Artistic Gymnast

BIB

  140 PATRON, Stefano MAG 32194

JOR Jordan

  141 AL-KHALIDI, Zaid MAG 54342

  142 ABU AL SOUD, Ahmad MAG 14850

  143 HABEEB, Ahmad MAG 54660

  144 SALAMEH, Ahmad MAG 48679

JPN Japan

  145 MINAMI, Kazuki MAG 48702

  146 SUGIMOTO, Kaito MAG 47349

  147 KAWAKAMI, Shohei MAG 37358

  219 YAMADA, Chiharu WAG 43932

  220 KASAHARA, Arisa WAG 40915

KAZ Kazakhstan

  148 PATANIN, Dmitriy MAG 38189

  149 KARIMI, Milad MAG 28587

  150 AZIZOV, Ilyas MAG 31800

  151 IDRISSOV, Zeinolla MAG 50409

LAT Latvia

  152 PLATE, Ricards MAG 45455

  221 JUREVICA, Katrina WAG 55386

LTU Lithunia

  153 TVOROGAL, Robert MAG 5665

NED Netherlands

  154 ABAIDI, Amine MAG 47564

  155 DE MUNCK, Loran MAG 28906

  156 FAVERUS, Elijah MAG 51662

  157 GRUENBERG, Jermain MAG 32117

NOR Norway

  222 LOCKERT, Keisha WAG 52919

  223 KUBON, Christine Victoria WAG 53889

  224 ERICHSEN, Julie WAG 35908

POL Poland

  158 GAWRONSKI, Sebastian MAG 21886

  159 GARNCZAREK, Kacper MAG 35906

  225 DROBNIAK, Maria WAG 53839

  226 GRZESIKIEWICZ, Wiktoria WAG 52251
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BIB

  227 MAJCHRZAK, Nadia WAG 55182

PUR Puerto Rico

  160 GUILBE MORALES, Nelson Alberto MAG 55778

  161 LOPEZ, Jose MAG 30748

  162 VELEZ BELENDEZ, Francisco Ismael MAG 52355

SLO Slovenia

  163 HRIBAR, Anze MAG 44589

  164 RAKOVIC, Gregor MAG 46466

  165 BUCKLEY, Kevin George MAG 51718

  166 BOJANC, Luka MAG 23733

  167 KUNST, Beno MAG 41275

  168 KASTELIC, Toni MAG 59190

  228 KYSSELEF, Tjasa WAG 8686

  229 BELAK, Teja WAG 12206

  230 HRIBAR, Lucija WAG 31618

  231 PRIJANOVIC, Vita WAG 58412

SWE Sweden

  169 SUNDELL, William MAG 35787

  170 IL-SUNG MELANDER, Luis MAG 38579

TPE Chinese Taipei

  171 YEH, Cheng MAG 40499

  172 CHUANG, Chia-Lung MAG 48170

  173 SHIAO, Yu-Jan MAG 35251

  174 LIN, Guan-Yi MAG 28766

  175 CHIOU, Min-Han MAG 48285

  232 LAI, Pin-Ju WAG 28769

  233 LIN, Yi-Chen WAG 48175

TUR Türkiye

  176 KOSAK, Mehmet Ayberk MAG 34172

  177 EKICI, Ahmet Burak MAG 51721

  178 KILICER, Mert Efe MAG 51229

  234 TARHAN, Bilge WAG 46275

  235 AKTURK, Naz WAG 58535

UKR Ukraine

  179 CHEPURNYI, Nazar MAG 35703

  180 SHKURATSKYI, Rodion MAG 58343
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BIB

  181 HRYKO, Vladyslav MAG 21232

  182 PEREPOLKIN, Yehor MAG 54458

  236 LOBOK, Diana WAG 58280

  237 KINIUK, Marianna WAG 62267

UZB Uzbekistan

  183 MIRVALIEV, Abdulaziz MAG 38350

  184 KAMILJANOV, Ravshan MAG 40492

  185 ABDURAKHIMOV, Rasuljon MAG 20448

  238 CHUSOVITINA, Oksana WAG 6405
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Medallists by Event

Print: 24.2.2025 11:12

NOCEVENT NAMEMEDAL

Apparatus final men/Floor

GOLD KARIMI, Milad KAZ

SILVER MINAMI, Kazuki JPN

BRONZE VANNUCCHI, Niccolo ITA

Apparatus final men/Pommel Horse

GOLD SHIAO, Yu-Jan TPE

SILVER ABU AL SOUD, Ahmad JOR

BRONZE DE ROSA, Edoardo ITA

Apparatus final men/Rings

GOLD DAVTYAN, Vahagn ARM

SILVER SIMONOV, Nikita AZE

BRONZE KOSAK, Mehmet Ayberk TUR

Apparatus final men/Vault

GOLD DAVTYAN, Artur ARM

SILVER CHEPURNYI, Nazar UKR

BRONZE VANNUCCHI, Niccolo ITA

Apparatus final men/Parallel Bars

GOLD SUGIMOTO, Kaito JPN

SILVER CHEPURNYI, Nazar UKR

BRONZE GRUENBERG, Jermain NED

Apparatus final men/Horizontal Bar

GOLD KAWAKAMI, Shohei JPN

SILVER TVOROGAL, Robert LTU

BRONZE KILICER, Mert Efe TUR

Apparatus final women/Vault

GOLD BELAK, Teja SLO

SILVER KYSSELEF, Tjasa SLO

BRONZE CHUSOVITINA, Oksana UZB

Apparatus final women/Uneven Bars

GOLD ZHANG, Kexin CHN

SILVER BOOTH, Charlotte GBR

BRONZE YAMADA, Chiharu JPN

Apparatus final women/Balance Beam

GOLD ZHOU, Yaqin CHN

SILVER ZHANG, Kexin CHN
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NOCEVENT NAMEMEDAL

BRONZE YAMADA, Chiharu JPN

Apparatus final women/Floor

GOLD ZHANG, Yihan CHN

SILVER RAZ, Lihie ISR

BRONZE ZHANG, Kexin CHN
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TOTALNATION GOLD SILVER BRONZE

UZB Uzbekistan 1 1

CHN PR of China 3 1 1 5

JPN Japan 2 1 2 5

ITA Italy 3 3

ARM Armenia 2 2

SLO Slovenia 1 1 2

UKR Ukraine 2 2

TUR Türkiye 2 2

KAZ Kazakhstan 1 1

TPE Chinese Taipei 1 1

ISR Israel 1 1

LTU Lithunia 1 1

JOR Jordan 1 1

GBR Great Britain 1 1

AZE Azerbajdzhan 1 1

NED Netherlands 1 1
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NAME NATJury NAME NATJury

NAME NATJury NAME NATJury

NAME NATJury NAME NATJury

AS VAN OORT, Robert NED AS RAMIREZ CARMONA, Juan Pablo COL

AS SZYJKO	, Paul AUS AS VAN OORT, Robert NED

AS RAMIREZ CARMONA, Juan Pablo COL AS SZYJKO	, Paul AUS

D1 AGHAYEV, Ahmad AZE D1 CARRILES, Pablo ESP

D1 MAY, James GBR D1 AGHAYEV, Ahmad AZE

D1 CARRILES, Pablo ESP D1 MAY, James GBR

D2 MIRZAEV, Ravshanbek UZB D2 SASAKI, Akifumi JPN

D2 RONNEBERGER, Christian GER D2 MIRZAEV, Ravshanbek UZB

D2 SASAKI, Akifumi JPN D2 RONNEBERGER, Christian GER

E1 HUMMEL, Jens SWE E1 JOVANOVIC, Dejan SLO

E1 KIM, Alexandr KAZ E1 VAN CAENEGEM, Loïc BEL

E1 SEROBYAN, Hakob ARM E1 PLUK, Arno NED

E2 REICHERT, Uwe GER E2 MAKUTS, Bohdan UKR

E2 ZBICKIS, Deniss LAT E2 REICHERT, Uwe GER

E2 MAZAHREH, Jad JOR E2 ALIYEV, Rza AZE

E3 BUTAUTAS, Tadas LTU E3 LAZZARICH, Diego ITA

E3 UMETA, Shuichi JPN E3 LAZZARICH, Diego ITA

E3 BUTAUTAS, Tadas LTU E3 ZBICKIS, Deniss LAT

E4 KOPERSKI, Adam POL E4 PLUK, Arno NED

E4 ALIYEV, Rza AZE E4 EGERMANN, Dieter AUT

E4 KIM, Alexandr KAZ E4 UMETA, Shuichi JPN

E5 EGERMANN, Dieter AUT E5 ANGONAS, Dimitrios CYP

E5 MAZAHREH, Jad JOR E5 HUMMEL, Jens SWE

E5 KOPERSKI, Adam POL E5 MAKUTS, Bohdan UKR

L1 CHEN, Jia Yean TPE

L1 CHEN, Jia Yean TPE

L2 CAGLAR, Ali Eftal TUR
T VAN CAENEGEM, Loïc BEL



Apparatus final men
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NAME NATJury NAME NATJury

NAME NATJury NAME NATJury

NAME NATJury NAME NATJury

AS VAN OORT, Robert NED AS RAMIREZ CARMONA, Juan Pablo COL

AS SZYJKO	, Paul AUS AS VAN OORT, Robert NED

AS RAMIREZ CARMONA, Juan Pablo COL AS SZYJKO	, Paul AUS

D1 AGHAYEV, Ahmad AZE D1 CARRILES, Pablo ESP

D1 MAY, James GBR D1 AGHAYEV, Ahmad AZE

D1 CARRILES, Pablo ESP D1 MAY, James GBR

D2 MIRZAEV, Ravshanbek UZB D2 SASAKI, Akifumi JPN

D2 RONNEBERGER, Christian GER D2 MIRZAEV, Ravshanbek UZB

D2 SASAKI, Akifumi JPN D2 RONNEBERGER, Christian GER

E1 BUTAUTAS, Tadas LTU E1 MIRZAEV, Ravshanbek UZB

E1 PLUK, Arno NED E1 KOPERSKI, Adam POL

E1 REICHERT, Uwe GER E1 MAKUTS, Bohdan UKR

E2 MAY, James GBR E2 ZBICKIS, Deniss LAT

E2 LAZZARICH, Diego ITA E2 MAZAHREH, Jad JOR

E2 VAN CAENEGEM, Loïc BEL E2 AGHAYEV, Ahmad AZE

E3 SEROBYAN, Hakob ARM E3 KIM, Alexandr KAZ

E3 HUMMEL, Jens SWE E3 MAY, James GBR

E3 SZYJKO	, Paul AUS E3 JOVANOVIC, Dejan SLO

E4 JOVANOVIC, Dejan SLO E4 SZYJKO	, Paul AUS

E4 RAMIREZ CARMONA, Juan Pablo COL E4 KIM, Alexandr KAZ

E4 LAZZARICH, Diego ITA E4 SEROBYAN, Hakob ARM

E5 ANGONAS, Dimitrios CYP E5 EGERMANN, Dieter AUT

E5 CARRILES, Pablo ESP E5 HUMMEL, Jens SWE

E5 BUTAUTAS, Tadas LTU E5 CARRILES, Pablo ESP

L1 MAKUTS, Bohdan UKR

L1 CAGLAR, Ali Eftal TUR

L2 CHEN, Jia Yean TPE
T CAGLAR, Ali Eftal TUR
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- 1 -© by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

START ORDER Floor
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Rotation NAME NATOrder BIB

  

1 1 171 YEH, Cheng TPE

1 2 172 CHUANG, Chia-Lung TPE

1 3 137 BONICELLI, Lorenzo ITA

1 4 138 VANNUCCHI, Niccolo ITA

  

2 2 135 LIUBIMOV, Ilia ISR

2 3 184 KAMILJANOV, Ravshan UZB

2 4 176 KOSAK, Mehmet Ayberk TUR

  

3 1 109 AHMADZADA, Rasul AZE

3 2 110 AGHARZAYEV, Murad AZE

3 3 124 MOUSICHIDIS, Daniel GER

3 4 123 HOSSEINI, Milan GER

  

4 1 148 PATANIN, Dmitriy KAZ

4 2 149 KARIMI, Milad KAZ

4 3 145 MINAMI, Kazuki JPN

4 4 147 KAWAKAMI, Shohei JPN

  

5 1 182 PEREPOLKIN, Yehor UKR

5 2 179 CHEPURNYI, Nazar UKR

5 4 141 AL-KHALIDI, Zaid JOR

  

6 1 105 MIGGITSCH, Martin AUT

6 2 106 VETTER, Gino AUT

6 3 116 KOVACS, Sergio David ESP

6 4 117 BAIGORRI, Unai ESP

  

7 1 158 GAWRONSKI, Sebastian POL

7 2 159 GARNCZAREK, Kacper POL

7 3 154 ABAIDI, Amine NED



Qualification Men

- 1 -© by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

RESULTS Floor

Print: 20.2.2025 18:58

Rank NAME NATBIB D E Pen Total

1 138 VANNUCCHI, Niccolo ITA 5,4 8,433 13,833

2 149 KARIMI, Milad KAZ 5,7 8,000 13,700

3 145 MINAMI, Kazuki JPN 5,7 8,066 0,1 13,666

4 116 KOVACS, Sergio David ESP 5,1 8,433 (+0,1) 13,633

5 124 MOUSICHIDIS, Daniel GER 5,0 8,433 13,433

6 154 ABAIDI, Amine NED 5,3 8,133 13,433

7 159 GARNCZAREK, Kacper POL 5,1 8,300 13,400

8 123 HOSSEINI, Milan GER 5,2 8,100 (+0,1) 13,400

9 117 BAIGORRI, Unai ESP 5,0 8,233 13,233

10 135 LIUBIMOV, Ilia ISR 4,8 8,366 13,166

11 171 YEH, Cheng TPE 5,1 8,066 0,1 13,066

12 147 KAWAKAMI, Shohei JPN 5,3 7,733 0,1 (+0,1) 13,033

13 176 KOSAK, Mehmet Ayberk TUR 5,0 8,000 13,000

14 137 BONICELLI, Lorenzo ITA 5,3 7,566 0,1 12,766

15 158 GAWRONSKI, Sebastian POL 5,1 7,600 12,700

16 148 PATANIN, Dmitriy KAZ 5,3 7,466 0,3 12,466

17 105 MIGGITSCH, Martin AUT 4,8 7,633 0,1 12,333

18 141 AL-KHALIDI, Zaid JOR 5,0 7,200 12,200

19 182 PEREPOLKIN, Yehor UKR 4,7 6,966 (+0,1) 11,766

20 110 AGHARZAYEV, Murad AZE 4,8 7,000 0,3 11,500

21 109 AHMADZADA, Rasul AZE 4,8 7,033 0,5 (+0,1) 11,433

22 184 KAMILJANOV, Ravshan UZB 5,0 6,666 0,3 11,366

23 179 CHEPURNYI, Nazar UKR 4,6 7,266 0,6 11,266

24 106 VETTER, Gino AUT 5,0 6,166 0,3 10,866

25 172 CHUANG, Chia-Lung TPE 4,6 6,066 0,1 10,566
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Rotation NAME NATOrder BIB

  

1 1 143 HABEEB, Ahmad JOR

1 2 142 ABU AL SOUD, Ahmad JOR

1 3 107 ARNOLD, Manuel AUT

1 4 108 MATIEV, Askhab AUT

  

2 1 118 CARRION CARO, Daniel ESP

2 2 119 DIALLO, Thierno ESP

2 3 169 SUNDELL, William SWE

2 4 159 GARNCZAREK, Kacper POL

  

3 1 156 FAVERUS, Elijah NED

3 2 155 DE MUNCK, Loran NED

3 3 137 BONICELLI, Lorenzo ITA

3 4 139 DE ROSA, Edoardo ITA

  

4 1 172 CHUANG, Chia-Lung TPE

4 2 173 SHIAO, Yu-Jan TPE

4 3 100 MANUKYAN, Hamlet ARM

4 4 101 KHACHATRYAN, Mamikon ARM

  

5 1 121 RUSHWORTH, Jonas GBR

5 2 122 NATHAN, Joshua GBR

5 3 134 INDIG, Eyal ISR

5 4 135 LIUBIMOV, Ilia ISR

  

6 1 164 RAKOVIC, Gregor SLO

6 2 160 GUILBE MORALES, Nelson Alberto PUR

6 3 184 KAMILJANOV, Ravshan UZB

6 4 113 VAN DER AA, Kilan BEL

  

7 1 150 AZIZOV, Ilyas KAZ

7 2 151 IDRISSOV, Zeinolla KAZ

7 3 125 KUNZ, Alexander GER

7 4 124 MOUSICHIDIS, Daniel GER

  

8 1 111 TIKHONOV, Ivan AZE

8 2 109 AHMADZADA, Rasul AZE

8 3 146 SUGIMOTO, Kaito JPN
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8 4 147 KAWAKAMI, Shohei JPN

  

9 1 179 CHEPURNYI, Nazar UKR

9 2 181 HRYKO, Vladyslav UKR

9 3 178 KILICER, Mert Efe TUR

9 4 177 EKICI, Ahmet Burak TUR

9 5 152 PLATE, Ricards LAT
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RESULTS Pommel Horse
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Rank NAME NATBIB D E Pen Total

1 100 MANUKYAN, Hamlet ARM 5,4 9,066 14,466

2 101 KHACHATRYAN, Mamikon ARM 5,5 8,966 14,466

3 173 SHIAO, Yu-Jan TPE 5,4 8,800 14,200

4 139 DE ROSA, Edoardo ITA 5,5 8,666 14,166

5 124 MOUSICHIDIS, Daniel GER 5,7 8,300 14,000

6 142 ABU AL SOUD, Ahmad JOR 5,3 8,600 13,900

7 181 HRYKO, Vladyslav UKR 5,7 8,166 13,866

8 122 NATHAN, Joshua GBR 5,8 8,000 13,800

9 134 INDIG, Eyal ISR 5,2 8,533 13,733

9 137 BONICELLI, Lorenzo ITA 5,2 8,533 13,733

11 179 CHEPURNYI, Nazar UKR 5,3 8,333 13,633

12 135 LIUBIMOV, Ilia ISR 5,1 8,400 13,500

13 156 FAVERUS, Elijah NED 5,5 7,966 13,466

14 184 KAMILJANOV, Ravshan UZB 5,4 8,033 13,433

15 146 SUGIMOTO, Kaito JPN 4,9 8,300 13,200

16 159 GARNCZAREK, Kacper POL 5,1 8,066 13,166

17 119 DIALLO, Thierno ESP 5,4 7,733 13,133

18 169 SUNDELL, William SWE 4,7 8,400 13,100

19 118 CARRION CARO, Daniel ESP 5,3 7,766 13,066

20 151 IDRISSOV, Zeinolla KAZ 5,8 7,466 0,3 12,966

21 178 KILICER, Mert Efe TUR 5,0 7,933 12,933

22 143 HABEEB, Ahmad JOR 5,0 7,666 12,666

23 147 KAWAKAMI, Shohei JPN 5,7 6,966 12,666

24 160 GUILBE MORALES, Nelson Alberto PUR 5,1 7,333 12,433

25 155 DE MUNCK, Loran NED 5,6 6,800 12,400

26 121 RUSHWORTH, Jonas GBR 5,2 7,066 12,266

27 111 TIKHONOV, Ivan AZE 5,0 7,233 12,233

28 113 VAN DER AA, Kilan BEL 5,2 6,800 12,000

29 177 EKICI, Ahmet Burak TUR 4,5 7,466 11,966

30 125 KUNZ, Alexander GER 4,6 7,066 11,666

31 108 MATIEV, Askhab AUT 4,6 6,966 11,566

32 150 AZIZOV, Ilyas KAZ 5,1 6,233 11,333

33 164 RAKOVIC, Gregor SLO 5,1 6,066 11,166

34 172 CHUANG, Chia-Lung TPE 4,9 6,133 11,033

35 107 ARNOLD, Manuel AUT 3,4 5,100 8,500

36 152 PLATE, Ricards LAT 3,9 4,066 7,966

37 109 AHMADZADA, Rasul AZE 3,0 5,000 3,0 5,000
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Rotation NAME NATOrder BIB

  

1 1 126 SCHULTZE, Tom GER

1 2 125 KUNZ, Alexander GER

1 3 148 PATANIN, Dmitriy KAZ

1 4 115 PILAKOURIS, Sokratis CYP

  

2 1 146 SUGIMOTO, Kaito JPN

2 2 147 KAWAKAMI, Shohei JPN

2 3 181 HRYKO, Vladyslav UKR

2 4 180 SHKURATSKYI, Rodion UKR

  

3 1 141 AL-KHALIDI, Zaid JOR

3 2 105 MIGGITSCH, Martin AUT

3 4 174 LIN, Guan-Yi TPE

  

4 1 116 KOVACS, Sergio David ESP

4 2 119 DIALLO, Thierno ESP

4 3 176 KOSAK, Mehmet Ayberk TUR

4 4 166 BOJANC, Luka SLO

  

5 1 102 DAVTYAN, Vahagn ARM

5 2 103 AVETISYAN, Artur ARM

5 3 139 DE ROSA, Edoardo ITA

5 4 138 VANNUCCHI, Niccolo ITA

  

6 1 120 TULLOCH, Courtney GBR

6 2 156 FAVERUS, Elijah NED

  

7 1 161 LOPEZ, Jose PUR

7 2 162 VELEZ BELENDEZ, Francisco Ismael PUR

7 3 112 SIMONOV, Nikita AZE
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RESULTS Rings

Print: 20.2.2025 18:59

Rank NAME NATBIB D E Pen Total

1 103 AVETISYAN, Artur ARM 5,4 9,200 14,600

2 120 TULLOCH, Courtney GBR 6,0 8,500 14,500

3 102 DAVTYAN, Vahagn ARM 5,5 8,733 14,233

4 112 SIMONOV, Nikita AZE 5,4 8,633 14,033

5 176 KOSAK, Mehmet Ayberk TUR 5,3 8,633 13,933

6 146 SUGIMOTO, Kaito JPN 5,1 8,300 (+0,1) 13,500

7 174 LIN, Guan-Yi TPE 5,3 8,000 (+0,1) 13,400

8 161 LOPEZ, Jose PUR 5,1 8,066 13,166

9 115 PILAKOURIS, Sokratis CYP 5,4 7,700 13,100

10 166 BOJANC, Luka SLO 5,0 7,966 12,966

11 139 DE ROSA, Edoardo ITA 4,5 8,433 12,933

12 126 SCHULTZE, Tom GER 5,0 7,933 12,933

13 180 SHKURATSKYI, Rodion UKR 4,8 8,033 12,833

14 147 KAWAKAMI, Shohei JPN 5,4 7,133 12,533

15 156 FAVERUS, Elijah NED 3,9 8,600 12,500

16 141 AL-KHALIDI, Zaid JOR 4,8 7,500 12,300

17 162 VELEZ BELENDEZ, Francisco Ismael PUR 5,2 7,100 12,300

18 181 HRYKO, Vladyslav UKR 4,9 7,366 12,266

19 119 DIALLO, Thierno ESP 4,0 8,233 12,233

20 148 PATANIN, Dmitriy KAZ 3,7 8,233 11,933

21 116 KOVACS, Sergio David ESP 4,6 7,233 11,833

22 138 VANNUCCHI, Niccolo ITA 4,8 7,033 11,833

23 105 MIGGITSCH, Martin AUT 4,5 7,300 11,800

24 125 KUNZ, Alexander GER 4,9 6,600 11,500



Qualification Men

- 1 -© by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

START ORDER Vault

Print: 20.2.2025 11:58

Rotation NAME NATOrder BIB

  

1 1 138 VANNUCCHI, Niccolo ITA

1 2 120 TULLOCH, Courtney GBR

1 3 180 SHKURATSKYI, Rodion UKR

1 4 179 CHEPURNYI, Nazar UKR

  

2 1 183 MIRVALIEV, Abdulaziz UZB

2 2 161 LOPEZ, Jose PUR

2 3 127 SISSAKIS, Dario GER

2 4 126 SCHULTZE, Tom GER

  

3 1 159 GARNCZAREK, Kacper POL

3 2 158 GAWRONSKI, Sebastian POL

3 3 175 CHIOU, Min-Han TPE

3 4 171 YEH, Cheng TPE

  

4 1 167 KUNST, Beno SLO

4 2 116 KOVACS, Sergio David ESP

4 3 117 BAIGORRI, Unai ESP

4 4 147 KAWAKAMI, Shohei JPN

  

5 1 104 DAVTYAN, Artur ARM

5 2 141 AL-KHALIDI, Zaid JOR



Qualification Men

- 1 -© by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

RESULTS Vault

Print: 21.2.2025 18:35

Rank NAME NATBIB D E Pen Total

1 104 DAVTYAN, Artur ARM 14,850

Vault 1 5,2 9,500 (+0,1) 14,800

Vault 2 5,2 9,600 (+0,1) 14,900

2 179 CHEPURNYI, Nazar UKR 14,400

Vault 1 5,2 9,300 14,500

Vault 2 5,2 9,200 0,1 14,300

3 126 SCHULTZE, Tom GER 13,950

Vault 1 4,8 9,100 13,900

Vault 2 4,8 9,200 14,000

4 138 VANNUCCHI, Niccolo ITA 13,916

Vault 1 4,8 9,233 14,033

Vault 2 4,8 9,000 13,800

5 161 LOPEZ, Jose PUR 13,799

Vault 1 4,8 9,166 13,966

Vault 2 4,4 9,233 13,633

6 147 KAWAKAMI, Shohei JPN 13,766

Vault 1 5,2 8,900 14,100

Vault 2 4,4 9,033 13,433

7 183 MIRVALIEV, Abdulaziz UZB 13,716

Vault 1 5,2 8,000 13,200

Vault 2 5,2 9,033 14,233

8 167 KUNST, Beno SLO 13,566

Vault 1 4,8 8,700 (+0,1) 13,600

Vault 2 4,4 9,033 13,533

9 116 KOVACS, Sergio David ESP 13,433

Vault 1 4,4 9,133 13,533

Vault 2 4,4 9,033 0,1 13,333

10 171 YEH, Cheng TPE 13,166

Vault 1 4,8 9,033 13,833

Vault 2 4,8 7,700 12,500

11 127 SISSAKIS, Dario GER 12,983

Vault 1 4,8 7,766 12,566

Vault 2 4,8 8,900 0,3 13,400

12 158 GAWRONSKI, Sebastian POL 12,966

Vault 1 5,2 7,766 0,3 12,666

Vault 2 4,8 8,466 13,266

13 141 AL-KHALIDI, Zaid JOR 12,949

Vault 1 4,8 7,733 12,533



Qualification Men

- 2 -© by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

RESULTS Vault

Print: 21.2.2025 18:35

Rank NAME NATBIB D E Pen Total

Vault 2 4,8 8,666 0,1 13,366

14 117 BAIGORRI, Unai ESP 12,899

Vault 1 4,8 7,766 12,566

Vault 2 4,4 8,833 13,233

15 180 SHKURATSKYI, Rodion UKR 12,783

Vault 1 4,8 7,800 0,1 12,500

Vault 2 4,4 8,666 13,066

16 175 CHIOU, Min-Han TPE 12,383

Vault 1 4,4 8,600 13,000

Vault 2 2,8 8,966 11,766

17 159 GARNCZAREK, Kacper POL 12,266

Vault 1 4,8 7,900 12,700

Vault 2 2,8 9,033 11,833



Qualification Men

- 1 -© by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

START ORDER Parallel Bars

Print: 20.2.2025 11:58

Rotation NAME NATOrder BIB

  

1 1 118 CARRION CARO, Daniel ESP

1 2 119 DIALLO, Thierno ESP

1 3 175 CHIOU, Min-Han TPE

1 4 172 CHUANG, Chia-Lung TPE

  

2 1 146 SUGIMOTO, Kaito JPN

2 2 147 KAWAKAMI, Shohei JPN

2 3 109 AHMADZADA, Rasul AZE

2 4 157 GRUENBERG, Jermain NED

  

3 1 139 DE ROSA, Edoardo ITA

3 2 140 PATRON, Stefano ITA

3 3 108 MATIEV, Askhab AUT

3 4 106 VETTER, Gino AUT

  

4 1 121 RUSHWORTH, Jonas GBR

4 2 122 NATHAN, Joshua GBR

4 3 136 PYATOV, Ron ISR

4 4 135 LIUBIMOV, Ilia ISR

  

5 1 182 PEREPOLKIN, Yehor UKR

5 2 179 CHEPURNYI, Nazar UKR

5 3 185 ABDURAKHIMOV, Rasuljon UZB

5 4 124 MOUSICHIDIS, Daniel GER

  

6 1 159 GARNCZAREK, Kacper POL

6 2 153 TVOROGAL, Robert LTU

6 3 150 AZIZOV, Ilyas KAZ

6 4 148 PATANIN, Dmitriy KAZ

  

7 1 152 PLATE, Ricards LAT

7 2 165 BUCKLEY, Kevin George SLO



Qualification Men

- 1 -© by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

RESULTS Parallel Bars

Print: 21.2.2025 18:40

Rank NAME NATBIB D E Pen Total

1 179 CHEPURNYI, Nazar UKR 5,4 8,500 (+0,1) 14,000

2 157 GRUENBERG, Jermain NED 5,4 8,433 13,833

3 146 SUGIMOTO, Kaito JPN 5,7 8,066 13,766

4 159 GARNCZAREK, Kacper POL 5,0 8,466 13,466

5 135 LIUBIMOV, Ilia ISR 4,7 8,633 13,333

6 152 PLATE, Ricards LAT 4,3 8,900 13,200

7 108 MATIEV, Askhab AUT 4,2 8,800 (+0,1) 13,100

8 122 NATHAN, Joshua GBR 4,7 8,366 13,066

9 165 BUCKLEY, Kevin George SLO 4,4 8,500 12,900

10 119 DIALLO, Thierno ESP 4,9 7,833 12,733

11 106 VETTER, Gino AUT 4,3 8,400 12,700

12 185 ABDURAKHIMOV, Rasuljon UZB 4,9 7,800 12,700

13 136 PYATOV, Ron ISR 5,3 7,700 0,3 12,700

14 147 KAWAKAMI, Shohei JPN 5,6 7,000 0,3 (+0,1) 12,400

15 118 CARRION CARO, Daniel ESP 4,8 7,533 12,333

16 109 AHMADZADA, Rasul AZE 4,2 8,033 12,233

17 150 AZIZOV, Ilyas KAZ 4,6 7,600 12,200

18 182 PEREPOLKIN, Yehor UKR 4,9 7,200 12,100

19 153 TVOROGAL, Robert LTU 3,5 8,000 11,500

20 139 DE ROSA, Edoardo ITA 4,6 6,700 11,300

21 172 CHUANG, Chia-Lung TPE 4,0 7,166 11,166

22 148 PATANIN, Dmitriy KAZ 4,3 6,600 10,900

23 140 PATRON, Stefano ITA 4,1 6,733 10,833

24 121 RUSHWORTH, Jonas GBR 4,5 6,566 0,3 10,766

25 175 CHIOU, Min-Han TPE 3,1 6,233 9,333



Qualification Men

- 1 -© by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

START ORDER Horizontal Bar

Print: 20.2.2025 11:58

Rotation NAME NATOrder BIB

  

1 1 124 MOUSICHIDIS, Daniel GER

1 2 123 HOSSEINI, Milan GER

1 3 158 GAWRONSKI, Sebastian POL

1 4 159 GARNCZAREK, Kacper POL

  

2 1 153 TVOROGAL, Robert LTU

2 2 144 SALAMEH, Ahmad JOR

2 3 152 PLATE, Ricards LAT

2 4 114 KUAVITA, Noah BEL

  

3 1 165 BUCKLEY, Kevin George SLO

3 2 168 KASTELIC, Toni SLO

3 3 182 PEREPOLKIN, Yehor UKR

3 4 181 HRYKO, Vladyslav UKR

  

4 1 150 AZIZOV, Ilyas KAZ

4 2 149 KARIMI, Milad KAZ

4 3 157 GRUENBERG, Jermain NED

4 4 154 ABAIDI, Amine NED

  

5 1 111 TIKHONOV, Ivan AZE

5 2 137 BONICELLI, Lorenzo ITA

5 3 138 VANNUCCHI, Niccolo ITA

5 4 175 CHIOU, Min-Han TPE

  

6 1 106 VETTER, Gino AUT

6 2 107 ARNOLD, Manuel AUT

6 3 121 RUSHWORTH, Jonas GBR

6 4 135 LIUBIMOV, Ilia ISR

  

7 1 178 KILICER, Mert Efe TUR

7 2 147 KAWAKAMI, Shohei JPN

7 3 117 BAIGORRI, Unai ESP

7 4 118 CARRION CARO, Daniel ESP



Qualification Men

- 1 -© by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

RESULTS Horizontal Bar

Print: 21.2.2025 18:41

Rank NAME NATBIB D E Pen Total

1 147 KAWAKAMI, Shohei JPN 6,1 8,100 14,200

2 153 TVOROGAL, Robert LTU 5,4 8,700 14,100

3 114 KUAVITA, Noah BEL 5,8 8,200 14,000

4 178 KILICER, Mert Efe TUR 5,2 8,433 13,633

5 137 BONICELLI, Lorenzo ITA 5,4 8,200 13,600

6 135 LIUBIMOV, Ilia ISR 5,1 8,466 13,566

7 157 GRUENBERG, Jermain NED 5,3 8,066 13,366

8 159 GARNCZAREK, Kacper POL 4,6 8,533 13,133

9 138 VANNUCCHI, Niccolo ITA 5,1 7,966 13,066

10 121 RUSHWORTH, Jonas GBR 4,7 8,233 12,933

11 181 HRYKO, Vladyslav UKR 5,1 7,733 12,833

12 118 CARRION CARO, Daniel ESP 5,4 7,433 12,833

13 123 HOSSEINI, Milan GER 4,5 8,133 (+0,1) 12,733

14 154 ABAIDI, Amine NED 4,6 8,100 12,700

15 149 KARIMI, Milad KAZ 5,3 7,333 12,633

16 124 MOUSICHIDIS, Daniel GER 4,3 8,300 12,600

17 152 PLATE, Ricards LAT 3,9 8,566 12,466

18 117 BAIGORRI, Unai ESP 4,4 7,866 12,266

19 165 BUCKLEY, Kevin George SLO 4,2 7,400 11,600

20 107 ARNOLD, Manuel AUT 4,4 7,200 11,600

21 168 KASTELIC, Toni SLO 3,6 7,966 11,566

22 150 AZIZOV, Ilyas KAZ 3,7 7,733 11,433

23 106 VETTER, Gino AUT 4,3 6,766 11,066

24 144 SALAMEH, Ahmad JOR 4,2 6,166 0,6 9,766

25 111 TIKHONOV, Ivan AZE 4,2 5,433 9,633

26 182 PEREPOLKIN, Yehor UKR 4,4 4,133 8,533



Apparatus final men

- 1 -© by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

START ORDER Floor

Print: 22.2.2025 13:38

Rotation NAME NATOrder BIB

  

1 1 124 MOUSICHIDIS, Daniel GER

1 2 116 KOVACS, Sergio David ESP

1 3 117 BAIGORRI, Unai ESP

1 4 159 GARNCZAREK, Kacper POL

1 5 145 MINAMI, Kazuki JPN

1 6 149 KARIMI, Milad KAZ

1 7 154 ABAIDI, Amine NED

1 8 138 VANNUCCHI, Niccolo ITA

  

Reserve

R 1 135 LIUBIMOV, Ilia ISR

R 2 171 YEH, Cheng TPE



Apparatus final men

- 1 -© by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

RESULTS Floor

Print: 22.2.2025 14:34

Rank NAME NATBIB D E Pen Total

1 149 KARIMI, Milad KAZ 5,7 8,433 14,133

2 145 MINAMI, Kazuki JPN 5,7 8,366 0,4 13,666

3 138 VANNUCCHI, Niccolo ITA 5,4 8,133 13,533

4 154 ABAIDI, Amine NED 5,3 8,066 13,366

5 116 KOVACS, Sergio David ESP 5,1 8,033 13,133

6 159 GARNCZAREK, Kacper POL 5,1 8,300 0,3 13,100

7 117 BAIGORRI, Unai ESP 5,0 7,966 12,966

8 124 MOUSICHIDIS, Daniel GER 5,0 7,866 12,866



Apparatus final men

- 1 -© by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

START ORDER Pommel Horse

Print: 21.2.2025 18:48

Rotation NAME NATOrder BIB

  

1 1 173 SHIAO, Yu-Jan TPE

1 2 142 ABU AL SOUD, Ahmad JOR

1 3 139 DE ROSA, Edoardo ITA

1 4 122 NATHAN, Joshua GBR

1 5 181 HRYKO, Vladyslav UKR

1 6 124 MOUSICHIDIS, Daniel GER

1 7 101 KHACHATRYAN, Mamikon ARM

1 8 100 MANUKYAN, Hamlet ARM

  

Reserve

R 1 134 INDIG, Eyal ISR

R 2 137 BONICELLI, Lorenzo ITA

R 3 179 CHEPURNYI, Nazar UKR



Apparatus final men

- 1 -© by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

RESULTS Pommel Horse

Print: 22.2.2025 15:43

Rank NAME NATBIB D E Pen Total

1 173 SHIAO, Yu-Jan TPE 5,7 8,733 14,433

2 142 ABU AL SOUD, Ahmad JOR 5,5 8,733 14,233

3 139 DE ROSA, Edoardo ITA 5,7 8,266 13,966

4 101 KHACHATRYAN, Mamikon ARM 5,7 8,100 13,800

5 122 NATHAN, Joshua GBR 5,8 8,000 13,800

6 181 HRYKO, Vladyslav UKR 5,7 7,733 13,433

7 124 MOUSICHIDIS, Daniel GER 5,3 6,866 12,166

8 100 MANUKYAN, Hamlet ARM 5,4 6,766 12,166



Apparatus final men

- 1 -© by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

START ORDER Rings

Print: 22.2.2025 13:38

Rotation NAME NATOrder BIB

  

1 1 176 KOSAK, Mehmet Ayberk TUR

1 2 103 AVETISYAN, Artur ARM

1 3 161 LOPEZ, Jose PUR

1 4 102 DAVTYAN, Vahagn ARM

1 5 174 LIN, Guan-Yi TPE

1 6 115 PILAKOURIS, Sokratis CYP

1 7 146 SUGIMOTO, Kaito JPN

1 8 112 SIMONOV, Nikita AZE

  

Reserve

R 1 166 BOJANC, Luka SLO

R 2 139 DE ROSA, Edoardo ITA



Apparatus final men

- 1 -© by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

RESULTS Rings

Print: 22.2.2025 16:56

Rank NAME NATBIB D E Pen Total

1 102 DAVTYAN, Vahagn ARM 5,5 8,633 14,133

2 112 SIMONOV, Nikita AZE 5,4 8,666 14,066

3 176 KOSAK, Mehmet Ayberk TUR 5,3 8,600 (+0,1) 14,000

4 103 AVETISYAN, Artur ARM 5,4 8,566 13,966

5 115 PILAKOURIS, Sokratis CYP 5,4 8,266 13,666

6 161 LOPEZ, Jose PUR 5,1 8,300 (+0,1) 13,500

7 174 LIN, Guan-Yi TPE 5,4 7,866 13,266

8 146 SUGIMOTO, Kaito JPN 5,1 8,033 13,133



Apparatus final men

- 1 -© by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

START ORDER Vault

Print: 21.2.2025 18:48

Rotation NAME NATOrder BIB

  

1 1 104 DAVTYAN, Artur ARM

1 2 126 SCHULTZE, Tom GER

1 3 183 MIRVALIEV, Abdulaziz UZB

1 4 138 VANNUCCHI, Niccolo ITA

1 5 179 CHEPURNYI, Nazar UKR

1 6 167 KUNST, Beno SLO

1 7 147 KAWAKAMI, Shohei JPN

1 8 161 LOPEZ, Jose PUR

  

Reserve

R 1 116 KOVACS, Sergio David ESP

R 2 171 YEH, Cheng TPE

R 3 127 SISSAKIS, Dario GER



Apparatus final men

- 1 -© by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

RESULTS Vault

Print: 23.2.2025 15:14

Rank NAME NATBIB D E Pen Total

1 104 DAVTYAN, Artur ARM 14,900

Vault 1 5,2 9,600 (+0,1) 14,900

Vault 2 5,2 9,600 (+0,1) 14,900

2 179 CHEPURNYI, Nazar UKR 14,216

Vault 1 5,2 9,033 14,233

Vault 2 5,2 9,100 0,1 14,200

3 138 VANNUCCHI, Niccolo ITA 13,899

Vault 1 4,8 9,133 13,933

Vault 2 4,8 9,066 13,866

4 183 MIRVALIEV, Abdulaziz UZB 13,649

Vault 1 4,8 9,333 14,133

Vault 2 5,2 8,066 0,1 13,166

5 147 KAWAKAMI, Shohei JPN 13,166

Vault 1 5,2 8,633 13,833

Vault 2 4,8 8,000 0,3 12,500

6 167 KUNST, Beno SLO 13,066

Vault 1 4,8 7,800 12,600

Vault 2 4,4 9,133 13,533

7 126 SCHULTZE, Tom GER 12,749

Vault 1 4,8 7,966 0,3 12,466

Vault 2 4,8 8,533 0,3 13,033

8 161 LOPEZ, Jose PUR 12,633

Vault 1 5,2 7,866 13,066

Vault 2 4,4 7,800 12,200



Apparatus final men

- 1 -© by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

START ORDER Parallel Bars

Print: 21.2.2025 18:48

Rotation NAME NATOrder BIB

  

1 1 122 NATHAN, Joshua GBR

1 2 157 GRUENBERG, Jermain NED

1 3 108 MATIEV, Askhab AUT

1 4 146 SUGIMOTO, Kaito JPN

1 5 179 CHEPURNYI, Nazar UKR

1 6 159 GARNCZAREK, Kacper POL

1 7 152 PLATE, Ricards LAT

1 8 135 LIUBIMOV, Ilia ISR

  

Reserve

R 1 165 BUCKLEY, Kevin George SLO

R 2 119 DIALLO, Thierno ESP

R 3 106 VETTER, Gino AUT



Apparatus final men

- 1 -© by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

RESULTS Parallel Bars

Print: 23.2.2025 16:23

Rank NAME NATBIB D E Pen Total

1 146 SUGIMOTO, Kaito JPN 5,7 8,500 (+0,1) 14,300

2 179 CHEPURNYI, Nazar UKR 5,4 8,866 14,266

3 157 GRUENBERG, Jermain NED 5,4 8,466 (+0,1) 13,966

4 135 LIUBIMOV, Ilia ISR 4,7 8,633 13,333

5 108 MATIEV, Askhab AUT 4,2 8,833 13,033

6 159 GARNCZAREK, Kacper POL 5,0 7,666 12,666

7 152 PLATE, Ricards LAT 3,9 7,300 11,200

8 122 NATHAN, Joshua GBR 4,2 6,766 10,966



Apparatus final men

- 1 -© by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

START ORDER Horizontal Bar

Print: 21.2.2025 18:48

Rotation NAME NATOrder BIB

  

1 1 114 KUAVITA, Noah BEL

1 2 135 LIUBIMOV, Ilia ISR

1 3 137 BONICELLI, Lorenzo ITA

1 4 159 GARNCZAREK, Kacper POL

1 5 153 TVOROGAL, Robert LTU

1 6 178 KILICER, Mert Efe TUR

1 7 147 KAWAKAMI, Shohei JPN

1 8 157 GRUENBERG, Jermain NED

  

Reserve

R 1 138 VANNUCCHI, Niccolo ITA

R 2 121 RUSHWORTH, Jonas GBR

R 3 181 HRYKO, Vladyslav UKR



Apparatus final men

- 1 -© by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

RESULTS Horizontal Bar

Print: 23.2.2025 17:10

Rank NAME NATBIB D E Pen Total

1 147 KAWAKAMI, Shohei JPN 6,3 8,100 14,400

2 153 TVOROGAL, Robert LTU 5,6 8,733 14,333

3 178 KILICER, Mert Efe TUR 5,3 8,566 (+0,1) 13,966

4 157 GRUENBERG, Jermain NED 5,5 8,300 13,800

4 137 BONICELLI, Lorenzo ITA 5,5 8,300 13,800

6 135 LIUBIMOV, Ilia ISR 5,1 8,433 13,533

7 159 GARNCZAREK, Kacper POL 4,6 8,500 (+0,1) 13,200

8 114 KUAVITA, Noah BEL 5,3 7,166 12,466





Qualification Women

- 1 -© by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

JURIES All Apparatus

Print: 21.2.2025 18:02

NAME NATJury NAME NATJury

NAME NATJury NAME NATJury

AS ABDULLAYEVA, Anzhella AZE AS SLIUSARCHUK, Oksana UKR

AS RATYNSKA-BURY, Maria Anna POL AS GRATT, Tanja AUT

D1 LJUBANCIC, Julija CRO D1 CAO, Ying CHN

D1 TAKAHASHI, Yoko JPN D1 KOSHECHKINA, Stella UZB

D2 CHUO, Tsui-Hua TPE D2 NORDLI, Anne Torill NOR

D2 SEILE, Nadezda LAT D2 BAR-EL, Efrat ISR

E1 SEILE, Nadezda LAT E1 FRAUENKNECHT, Christine SUI

E1 NORDLI, Anne Torill NOR E1 ABDULLAYEVA, Anzhella AZE

E2 GRATT, Tanja AUT E2 RATYNSKA-BURY, Maria Anna POL

E2 LJUBANCIC, Julija CRO E2 CAO, Ying CHN

E3 BRAND, Kerstin GER E3 MAVRIC, Mojca SLO

E3 CHUO, Tsui-Hua TPE E3 ILGAR, Yeliz TUR

E4 TAKAHASHI, Yoko JPN E4 MALONE, Carol Ann GBR

E4 SCHILPP, Kerstin Friederike GER E4 SLIUSARCHUK, Oksana UKR

E5 BAR-EL, Efrat ISR E5 KOSHECHKINA, Stella UZB

E5 MALONE, Carol Ann GBR E5 MAVRIC, Mojca SLO

L1 ILGAR, Yeliz TUR T FEICHTINGER, Carolin GER

T FEICHTINGER, Carolin GER L1 MOCKER, Ronja GER
T BRAND, Kerstin GER L2 CAGLAR, Ali Eftal TUR

T HÄNEL, Matthias GER



Apparatus final women

- 1 -© by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

JURIES All Apparatus

Print: 22.2.2025 15:53

NAME NATJury NAME NATJury

NAME NATJury NAME NATJury

AS ABDULLAYEVA, Anzhella AZE AS SLIUSARCHUK, Oksana UKR

AS RATYNSKA-BURY, Maria Anna POL AS GRATT, Tanja AUT

D1 LJUBANCIC, Julija CRO D1 CAO, Ying CHN

D1 TAKAHASHI, Yoko JPN D1 KOSHECHKINA, Stella UZB

D2 CHUO, Tsui-Hua TPE D2 NORDLI, Anne Torill NOR

D2 SEILE, Nadezda LAT D2 BAR-EL, Efrat ISR

E1 GRATT, Tanja AUT E1 CHUO, Tsui-Hua TPE

E1 NORDLI, Anne Torill NOR E1 ABDULLAYEVA, Anzhella AZE

E2 CAO, Ying CHN E2 RATYNSKA-BURY, Maria Anna POL

E2 MALONE, Carol Ann GBR E2 MAVRIC, Mojca SLO

E3 SLIUSARCHUK, Oksana UKR E3 SEILE, Nadezda LAT

E3 BAR-EL, Efrat ISR E3 TAKAHASHI, Yoko JPN

E4 BRAND, Kerstin GER E4 KOSHECHKINA, Stella UZB

E4 ILGAR, Yeliz TUR E4 LJUBANCIC, Julija CRO

E5 FRAUENKNECHT, Christine SUI E5 ABDULLAYEVA, Anzhella AZE

E5 MAVRIC, Mojca SLO E5 SCHILPP, Kerstin Friederike GER

L1 BAR-EL, Efrat ISR T LJUBANCIC, Julija CRO

T KOSHECHKINA, Stella UZB L1 CHUO, Tsui-Hua TPE
T SCHILPP, Kerstin Friederike GER L2 SEILE, Nadezda LAT

T FRAUENKNECHT, Christine SUI



Qualification Women

- 1 -© by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

START ORDER Vault

Print: 20.2.2025 11:59

Rotation NAME NATOrder BIB

  

1 1 202 ALIYEVA, Daniz AZE

1 2 201 TEYMUROVA, Nazanin AZE

1 3 213 WOETZEL, Lisa GER

1 4 209 EVANS, Ruby GBR

  

2 1 235 AKTURK, Naz TUR

2 2 234 TARHAN, Bilge TUR

2 3 228 KYSSELEF, Tjasa SLO

2 4 229 BELAK, Teja SLO

  

3 1 221 JUREVICA, Katrina LAT

3 2 238 CHUSOVITINA, Oksana UZB

3 3 222 LOCKERT, Keisha NOR

3 4 223 KUBON, Christine Victoria NOR



Qualification Women

- 1 -© by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

RESULTS Vault

Print: 21.2.2025 14:11

Rank NAME NATBIB D E Pen TotalBo

1 229 BELAK, Teja SLO (+0,2) 13,583

Vault 1 4,4 8,700 13,100

Vault 2 4,6 9,066 13,666

2 238 CHUSOVITINA, Oksana UZB (+0,2) 13,116

Vault 1 4,4 8,800 13,200

Vault 2 4,0 8,633 12,633

3 213 WOETZEL, Lisa GER (+0,2) 13,033

Vault 1 4,2 8,833 13,033

Vault 2 3,8 8,833 12,633

4 223 KUBON, Christine Victoria NOR 12,900

Vault 1 4,2 8,700 12,900

Vault 2 4,4 8,500 12,900

5 234 TARHAN, Bilge TUR (+0,2) 12,849

Vault 1 4,2 8,633 12,833

Vault 2 3,8 8,666 12,466

6 221 JUREVICA, Katrina LAT (+0,2) 12,699

Vault 1 4,2 8,333 12,533

Vault 2 3,8 8,666 12,466

7 222 LOCKERT, Keisha NOR 12,499

Vault 1 4,2 8,666 12,866

Vault 2 3,4 8,733 12,133

8 228 KYSSELEF, Tjasa SLO 12,433

Vault 1 4,6 7,533 12,133

Vault 2 4,2 8,533 12,733

9 202 ALIYEVA, Daniz AZE 12,283

Vault 1 4,2 8,500 12,700

Vault 2 3,4 8,466 11,866

10 235 AKTURK, Naz TUR 12,066

Vault 1 3,8 8,333 12,133

Vault 2 3,6 8,400 12,000

11 209 EVANS, Ruby GBR 6,950

Vault 1 5,0 8,900 13,900

Vault 2 0,0 0,000 0,000

201 TEYMUROVA, Nazanin AZE DNF

Vault 1 4,0 8,366 12,366

Vault 2 0,0 0,000 DNS



Qualification Women

- 1 -© by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

START ORDER Uneven Bars

Print: 20.2.2025 11:59

Rotation NAME NATOrder BIB

  

1 1 200 FRYSAK, Bianca AUT

1 2 224 ERICHSEN, Julie NOR

1 3 223 KUBON, Christine Victoria NOR

1 4 206 SULEKIC, Sara CRO

  

2 1 219 YAMADA, Chiharu JPN

2 2 220 KASAHARA, Arisa JPN

2 3 237 KINIUK, Marianna UKR

2 4 236 LOBOK, Diana UKR

  

3 1 204 ZHANG, Kexin CHN

3 2 203 ZHANG, Yihan CHN

3 3 226 GRZESIKIEWICZ, Wiktoria POL

3 4 227 MAJCHRZAK, Nadia POL

  

4 1 201 TEYMUROVA, Nazanin AZE

4 2 202 ALIYEVA, Daniz AZE

4 3 212 STOEHR, Silja GER

4 4 218 RAZ, Lihie ISR

  

5 1 210 ROPER, Emily Kate GBR

5 2 211 BOOTH, Charlotte GBR



Qualification Women

- 1 -© by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

RESULTS Uneven Bars

Print: 20.2.2025 18:14

Rank NAME NATBIB D E Pen Total

1 204 ZHANG, Kexin CHN 5,7 8,166 13,866

2 219 YAMADA, Chiharu JPN 5,7 7,766 13,466

3 211 BOOTH, Charlotte GBR 5,4 7,866 13,266

4 218 RAZ, Lihie ISR 5,2 7,933 13,133

5 212 STOEHR, Silja GER 5,1 8,000 13,100

6 203 ZHANG, Yihan CHN 5,9 7,700 1,0 12,600

7 210 ROPER, Emily Kate GBR 4,9 7,566 12,466

8 200 FRYSAK, Bianca AUT 4,9 7,466 12,366

9 223 KUBON, Christine Victoria NOR 4,5 7,600 12,100

10 226 GRZESIKIEWICZ, Wiktoria POL 4,1 7,600 11,700

11 237 KINIUK, Marianna UKR 3,9 7,500 11,400

12 206 SULEKIC, Sara CRO 3,8 7,266 11,066

13 220 KASAHARA, Arisa JPN 5,0 5,933 10,933

14 224 ERICHSEN, Julie NOR 4,9 4,366 9,266

15 227 MAJCHRZAK, Nadia POL 4,2 5,000 9,200

16 236 LOBOK, Diana UKR 3,9 4,933 8,833

17 202 ALIYEVA, Daniz AZE 3,4 4,666 8,066



Qualification Women

- 1 -© by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

START ORDER Balance Beam

Print: 20.2.2025 11:59

Rotation NAME NATOrder BIB

  

1 1 210 ROPER, Emily Kate GBR

1 2 209 EVANS, Ruby GBR

1 3 225 DROBNIAK, Maria POL

1 4 226 GRZESIKIEWICZ, Wiktoria POL

  

2 1 207 BAKRAN, Erin CRO

2 2 208 ZWICKER, Christina CRO

2 3 230 HRIBAR, Lucija SLO

2 4 231 PRIJANOVIC, Vita SLO

  

3 1 205 ZHOU, Yaqin CHN

3 2 204 ZHANG, Kexin CHN

3 3 218 RAZ, Lihie ISR

3 4 238 CHUSOVITINA, Oksana UZB

  

4 1 232 LAI, Pin-Ju TPE

4 2 233 LIN, Yi-Chen TPE

4 3 202 ALIYEVA, Daniz AZE

4 4 201 TEYMUROVA, Nazanin AZE

  

5 1 222 LOCKERT, Keisha NOR

5 2 223 KUBON, Christine Victoria NOR

5 3 213 WOETZEL, Lisa GER

5 4 212 STOEHR, Silja GER

  

6 1 235 AKTURK, Naz TUR

6 2 234 TARHAN, Bilge TUR

6 3 237 KINIUK, Marianna UKR

6 4 236 LOBOK, Diana UKR

  

7 1 200 FRYSAK, Bianca AUT

7 2 219 YAMADA, Chiharu JPN

7 3 220 KASAHARA, Arisa JPN



Qualification Women

- 1 -© by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

RESULTS Balance Beam

Print: 21.2.2025 18:37

Rank NAME NATBIB D E Pen Total

1 205 ZHOU, Yaqin CHN 6,6 8,100 14,700

2 219 YAMADA, Chiharu JPN 5,2 8,066 13,266

3 236 LOBOK, Diana UKR 5,4 7,433 12,833

4 200 FRYSAK, Bianca AUT 4,7 8,100 12,800

5 232 LAI, Pin-Ju TPE 5,3 7,366 12,666

6 204 ZHANG, Kexin CHN 5,9 6,733 12,633

7 208 ZWICKER, Christina CRO 4,9 7,500 12,400

8 233 LIN, Yi-Chen TPE 5,3 7,100 12,400

9 212 STOEHR, Silja GER 5,5 6,766 12,266

10 218 RAZ, Lihie ISR 5,2 7,033 12,233

11 237 KINIUK, Marianna UKR 4,7 7,400 12,100

12 231 PRIJANOVIC, Vita SLO 5,1 6,900 12,000

13 222 LOCKERT, Keisha NOR 5,2 6,566 11,766

14 207 BAKRAN, Erin CRO 4,6 7,133 11,733

15 213 WOETZEL, Lisa GER 5,1 6,533 0,1 11,533

16 210 ROPER, Emily Kate GBR 4,8 6,500 11,300

17 202 ALIYEVA, Daniz AZE 4,6 6,466 11,066

18 223 KUBON, Christine Victoria NOR 4,7 6,300 11,000

19 234 TARHAN, Bilge TUR 5,0 6,066 0,1 10,966

20 225 DROBNIAK, Maria POL 4,6 6,266 10,866

21 220 KASAHARA, Arisa JPN 5,1 5,700 10,800

22 230 HRIBAR, Lucija SLO 4,4 6,366 10,766

23 226 GRZESIKIEWICZ, Wiktoria POL 4,8 4,733 9,533

24 235 AKTURK, Naz TUR 4,2 5,200 9,400



Qualification Women

- 1 -© by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

START ORDER Floor

Print: 20.2.2025 11:59

Rotation NAME NATOrder BIB

  

1 1 222 LOCKERT, Keisha NOR

1 2 223 KUBON, Christine Victoria NOR

1 3 213 WOETZEL, Lisa GER

1 4 218 RAZ, Lihie ISR

  

2 1 237 KINIUK, Marianna UKR

2 2 236 LOBOK, Diana UKR

2 3 202 ALIYEVA, Daniz AZE

2 4 201 TEYMUROVA, Nazanin AZE

  

3 1 235 AKTURK, Naz TUR

3 2 234 TARHAN, Bilge TUR

3 3 211 BOOTH, Charlotte GBR

3 4 209 EVANS, Ruby GBR

  

4 1 227 MAJCHRZAK, Nadia POL

4 2 225 DROBNIAK, Maria POL

4 3 231 PRIJANOVIC, Vita SLO

4 4 200 FRYSAK, Bianca AUT

  

5 1 204 ZHANG, Kexin CHN

5 2 203 ZHANG, Yihan CHN



Qualification Women

- 1 -© by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

RESULTS Floor

Print: 21.2.2025 18:12

Rank NAME NATBIB D E Pen Total

1 203 ZHANG, Yihan CHN 5,5 7,966 13,466

2 211 BOOTH, Charlotte GBR 5,1 7,833 12,933

3 218 RAZ, Lihie ISR 5,2 7,700 0,1 12,800

4 213 WOETZEL, Lisa GER 4,9 7,800 12,700

5 204 ZHANG, Kexin CHN 5,0 7,533 12,533

6 222 LOCKERT, Keisha NOR 4,5 7,766 12,266

7 225 DROBNIAK, Maria POL 5,0 7,233 12,233

8 234 TARHAN, Bilge TUR 4,8 7,400 0,1 12,100

9 236 LOBOK, Diana UKR 4,6 7,200 11,800

10 231 PRIJANOVIC, Vita SLO 4,2 7,666 0,1 11,766

11 235 AKTURK, Naz TUR 4,5 7,266 0,1 11,666

12 237 KINIUK, Marianna UKR 4,4 7,266 11,666

13 200 FRYSAK, Bianca AUT 4,0 7,300 11,300

14 223 KUBON, Christine Victoria NOR 4,4 6,100 0,1 10,400

15 202 ALIYEVA, Daniz AZE 4,4 6,033 0,2 10,233

16 227 MAJCHRZAK, Nadia POL 4,0 5,233 0,1 9,133



Qualification Women

- 1 -© by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

RESULTS Floor

Print: 21.2.2025 18:12

Rank NAME NATBIB D E1
Penalty

TotalE2 E3 E4 E5E OL T

1 203 ZHANG, Yihan CHN 5,5 7,966 8,1 8,2 8,0 7,8 7,8 13,466

2 211 BOOTH, Charlotte GBR 5,1 7,833 7,7 7,8 7,8 7,9 8,0 12,933

3 218 RAZ, Lihie ISR 5,2 7,700 7,5 7,4 7,9 7,8 7,8 0,1 12,800

4 213 WOETZEL, Lisa GER 4,9 7,800 7,8 7,7 7,9 7,6 7,9 12,700

5 204 ZHANG, Kexin CHN 5,0 7,533 7,6 7,9 7,7 7,3 7,2 12,533

6 222 LOCKERT, Keisha NOR 4,5 7,766 8,0 7,7 8,0 7,6 7,6 12,266

7 225 DROBNIAK, Maria POL 5,0 7,233 7,2 7,4 7,1 7,1 7,5 12,233

8 234 TARHAN, Bilge TUR 4,8 7,400 7,6 7,3 7,7 7,3 7,0 0,1 12,100

9 236 LOBOK, Diana UKR 4,6 7,200 7,0 7,2 7,4 6,8 7,4 11,800

10 231 PRIJANOVIC, Vita SLO 4,2 7,666 7,6 7,9 7,7 7,3 7,7 0,1 11,766

11 235 AKTURK, Naz TUR 4,5 7,266 7,1 7,7 7,2 7,0 7,5 0,1 11,666

12 237 KINIUK, Marianna UKR 4,4 7,266 7,2 7,4 7,2 7,5 7,2 11,666

13 200 FRYSAK, Bianca AUT 4,0 7,300 7,5 7,2 7,1 7,3 7,4 11,300

14 223 KUBON, Christine Victoria NOR 4,4 6,100 6,3 6,7 5,6 6,0 6,0 0,1 10,400

15 202 ALIYEVA, Daniz AZE 4,4 6,033 6,0 6,1 6,1 5,7 6,0 0,2 10,233

16 227 MAJCHRZAK, Nadia POL 4,0 5,233 5,2 5,3 5,5 4,7 5,2 0,1 9,133



Apparatus final women

- 1 -© by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

START ORDER Vault

Print: 22.2.2025 10:55

Rotation NAME NATOrder BIB

  

1 1 234 TARHAN, Bilge TUR

1 2 202 ALIYEVA, Daniz AZE

1 3 228 KYSSELEF, Tjasa SLO

1 4 221 JUREVICA, Katrina LAT

1 5 223 KUBON, Christine Victoria NOR

1 6 238 CHUSOVITINA, Oksana UZB

1 7 222 LOCKERT, Keisha NOR

1 8 229 BELAK, Teja SLO

  

Reserve

R 1 235 AKTURK, Naz TUR

R 10 209 EVANS, Ruby GBR



Apparatus final women

- 1 -© by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

RESULTS Vault

Print: 22.2.2025 15:46

Rank NAME NATBIB D E Pen TotalBo

1 229 BELAK, Teja SLO (+0,2) 13,299

Vault 1 4,4 8,666 13,066

Vault 2 4,6 8,633 0,1 13,133

2 228 KYSSELEF, Tjasa SLO (+0,2) 13,266

Vault 1 4,6 8,633 13,233

Vault 2 4,2 8,700 12,900

3 238 CHUSOVITINA, Oksana UZB (+0,2) 13,249

Vault 1 4,4 8,833 13,233

Vault 2 4,0 8,866 12,866

4 223 KUBON, Christine Victoria NOR 13,033

Vault 1 4,2 8,833 13,033

Vault 2 4,4 8,633 13,033

5 234 TARHAN, Bilge TUR (+0,2) 12,633

Vault 1 4,2 8,366 0,3 12,266

Vault 2 4,0 8,600 12,600

6 222 LOCKERT, Keisha NOR 12,516

Vault 1 4,2 8,600 12,800

Vault 2 3,4 8,833 12,233

7 221 JUREVICA, Katrina LAT (+0,2) 12,433

Vault 1 4,2 8,266 0,3 12,166

Vault 2 3,8 8,500 12,300

8 202 ALIYEVA, Daniz AZE 12,383

Vault 1 4,2 8,666 12,866

Vault 2 3,4 8,600 0,1 11,900



Apparatus final women

- 1 -© by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

RESULTS Vault

Print: 22.2.2025 15:47

Rank NAME NATBIB D E1
Penalty

TotalE2 E3 E4 E5E OL T Bo

1 229 BELAK, Teja SLO (+0,2) 13,299

Vault 1 4,4 8,666 8,7 8,6 8,8 8,5 8,7 13,066

Vault 2 4,6 8,633 8,8 8,6 8,6 8,6 8,7 0,1 13,133

2 228 KYSSELEF, Tjasa SLO (+0,2) 13,266

Vault 1 4,6 8,633 8,6 8,6 8,8 8,5 8,7 13,233

Vault 2 4,2 8,700 8,7 8,7 8,7 8,8 8,7 12,900

3 238 CHUSOVITINA, Oksana UZB (+0,2) 13,249

Vault 1 4,4 8,833 8,8 8,8 8,8 9,1 8,9 13,233

Vault 2 4,0 8,866 8,9 8,9 8,8 8,7 8,9 12,866

4 223 KUBON, Christine Victoria NOR 13,033

Vault 1 4,2 8,833 8,8 8,9 8,8 8,9 8,7 13,033

Vault 2 4,4 8,633 8,6 8,7 8,7 8,6 8,4 13,033

5 234 TARHAN, Bilge TUR (+0,2) 12,633

Vault 1 4,2 8,366 8,4 8,4 8,6 8,3 8,3 0,3 12,266

Vault 2 4,0 8,600 8,7 8,6 8,6 8,5 8,6 12,600

6 222 LOCKERT, Keisha NOR 12,516

Vault 1 4,2 8,600 8,8 8,6 8,6 8,6 8,5 12,800

Vault 2 3,4 8,833 8,8 8,8 8,7 8,9 9,0 12,233

7 221 JUREVICA, Katrina LAT (+0,2) 12,433

Vault 1 4,2 8,266 8,1 8,3 8,3 8,3 8,2 0,3 12,166

Vault 2 3,8 8,500 8,6 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 12,300

8 202 ALIYEVA, Daniz AZE 12,383

Vault 1 4,2 8,666 8,7 8,5 8,7 8,7 8,6 12,866

Vault 2 3,4 8,600 8,5 8,7 8,6 8,6 8,6 0,1 11,900



Apparatus final women

- 1 -© by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

START ORDER Uneven Bars

Print: 21.2.2025 18:48

Rotation NAME NATOrder BIB

  

1 1 200 FRYSAK, Bianca AUT

1 2 204 ZHANG, Kexin CHN

1 3 212 STOEHR, Silja GER

1 4 218 RAZ, Lihie ISR

1 5 219 YAMADA, Chiharu JPN

1 6 211 BOOTH, Charlotte GBR

1 7 210 ROPER, Emily Kate GBR

1 8 203 ZHANG, Yihan CHN

  

Reserve

R 1 223 KUBON, Christine Victoria NOR

R 2 226 GRZESIKIEWICZ, Wiktoria POL

R 3 237 KINIUK, Marianna UKR



Apparatus final women

- 1 -© by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

RESULTS Uneven Bars

Print: 22.2.2025 17:04

Rank NAME NATBIB D E Pen Total

1 204 ZHANG, Kexin CHN 5,7 8,200 13,900

2 211 BOOTH, Charlotte GBR 5,4 7,900 13,300

3 219 YAMADA, Chiharu JPN 5,7 7,333 13,033

4 210 ROPER, Emily Kate GBR 4,8 7,733 12,533

5 203 ZHANG, Yihan CHN 5,3 7,233 12,533

6 200 FRYSAK, Bianca AUT 4,8 7,500 12,300

7 218 RAZ, Lihie ISR 5,0 6,733 11,733

8 212 STOEHR, Silja GER 5,1 6,200 11,300



Apparatus final women

- 1 -© by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

RESULTS Uneven Bars

Print: 22.2.2025 17:04

Rank NAME NATBIB D E1
Penalty

TotalE2 E3 E4 E5E OL T

1 204 ZHANG, Kexin CHN 5,7 8,200 8,2 8,3 8,2 8,2 8,0 13,900

2 211 BOOTH, Charlotte GBR 5,4 7,900 7,9 8,0 7,9 7,9 7,8 13,300

3 219 YAMADA, Chiharu JPN 5,7 7,333 7,5 7,4 7,1 7,2 7,4 13,033

4 210 ROPER, Emily Kate GBR 4,8 7,733 7,7 7,9 7,8 7,7 7,7 12,533

5 203 ZHANG, Yihan CHN 5,3 7,233 7,2 7,3 7,4 7,2 7,1 12,533

6 200 FRYSAK, Bianca AUT 4,8 7,500 7,5 7,8 7,5 7,5 7,2 12,300

7 218 RAZ, Lihie ISR 5,0 6,733 6,8 6,8 6,8 6,6 6,2 11,733

8 212 STOEHR, Silja GER 5,1 6,200 6,1 6,2 6,1 6,3 6,5 11,300



Apparatus final women

- 1 -© by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

START ORDER Balance Beam

Print: 21.2.2025 18:48

Rotation NAME NATOrder BIB

  

1 1 236 LOBOK, Diana UKR

1 2 233 LIN, Yi-Chen TPE

1 3 204 ZHANG, Kexin CHN

1 4 208 ZWICKER, Christina CRO

1 5 205 ZHOU, Yaqin CHN

1 6 232 LAI, Pin-Ju TPE

1 7 200 FRYSAK, Bianca AUT

1 8 219 YAMADA, Chiharu JPN

  

Reserve

R 1 212 STOEHR, Silja GER

R 2 218 RAZ, Lihie ISR

R 3 237 KINIUK, Marianna UKR



Apparatus final women

- 1 -© by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

RESULTS Balance Beam

Print: 23.2.2025 15:05

Rank NAME NATBIB D E Pen Total

1 205 ZHOU, Yaqin CHN 6,8 8,066 0,1 14,766

2 204 ZHANG, Kexin CHN 6,2 8,166 0,1 14,266

3 219 YAMADA, Chiharu JPN 5,3 8,166 13,466

4 232 LAI, Pin-Ju TPE 5,5 7,566 13,066

5 236 LOBOK, Diana UKR 5,2 7,233 12,433

6 208 ZWICKER, Christina CRO 4,8 7,066 11,866

7 233 LIN, Yi-Chen TPE 5,4 6,500 0,1 11,800

8 200 FRYSAK, Bianca AUT 4,7 7,066 11,766



Apparatus final women

- 1 -© by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

RESULTS Balance Beam

Print: 23.2.2025 15:06

Rank NAME NATBIB D E1
Penalty

TotalE2 E3 E4 E5E OL T

1 205 ZHOU, Yaqin CHN 6,8 8,066 8,4 7,8 8,3 7,7 8,1 0,1 14,766

2 204 ZHANG, Kexin CHN 6,2 8,166 8,3 8,1 8,4 8,1 7,9 0,1 14,266

3 219 YAMADA, Chiharu JPN 5,3 8,166 8,2 8,2 8,1 8,1 8,2 13,466

4 232 LAI, Pin-Ju TPE 5,5 7,566 7,5 7,7 7,5 7,5 7,8 13,066

5 236 LOBOK, Diana UKR 5,2 7,233 7,3 7,2 7,3 7,2 7,0 12,433

6 208 ZWICKER, Christina CRO 4,8 7,066 6,8 7,2 7,2 7,8 6,8 11,866

7 233 LIN, Yi-Chen TPE 5,4 6,500 6,8 6,5 5,6 6,2 7,2 0,1 11,800

8 200 FRYSAK, Bianca AUT 4,7 7,066 7,0 7,2 7,2 7,0 6,9 11,766



Apparatus final women

- 1 -© by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

START ORDER Floor

Print: 22.2.2025 10:55

Rotation NAME NATOrder BIB

  

1 1 211 BOOTH, Charlotte GBR

1 2 222 LOCKERT, Keisha NOR

1 3 225 DROBNIAK, Maria POL

1 4 218 RAZ, Lihie ISR

1 5 203 ZHANG, Yihan CHN

1 6 236 LOBOK, Diana UKR

1 7 204 ZHANG, Kexin CHN

1 8 234 TARHAN, Bilge TUR

  

Reserve

R 1 231 PRIJANOVIC, Vita SLO

R 2 235 AKTURK, Naz TUR



Apparatus final women

- 1 -© by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

RESULTS Floor

Print: 23.2.2025 16:21

Rank NAME NATBIB D E Pen Total

1 203 ZHANG, Yihan CHN 5,5 7,933 13,433

2 218 RAZ, Lihie ISR 5,2 7,833 0,1 12,933

3 204 ZHANG, Kexin CHN 4,8 7,833 12,633

4 225 DROBNIAK, Maria POL 5,0 7,300 12,300

5 234 TARHAN, Bilge TUR 5,0 6,233 11,233

6 222 LOCKERT, Keisha NOR 4,3 6,800 11,100

7 236 LOBOK, Diana UKR 4,4 6,966 0,3 11,066

8 211 BOOTH, Charlotte GBR 3,0 7,000 10,000



Apparatus final women

- 1 -© by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

RESULTS Floor

Print: 23.2.2025 16:21

Rank NAME NATBIB D E1
Penalty

TotalE2 E3 E4 E5E OL T

1 203 ZHANG, Yihan CHN 5,5 7,933 8,0 7,7 8,0 7,9 7,9 13,433

2 218 RAZ, Lihie ISR 5,2 7,833 7,7 7,9 7,8 7,8 8,1 0,1 12,933

3 204 ZHANG, Kexin CHN 4,8 7,833 7,6 8,0 7,7 7,9 7,9 12,633

4 225 DROBNIAK, Maria POL 5,0 7,300 7,3 7,4 7,4 7,2 7,0 12,300

5 234 TARHAN, Bilge TUR 5,0 6,233 6,4 6,2 6,4 6,1 6,1 11,233

6 222 LOCKERT, Keisha NOR 4,3 6,800 6,9 6,6 6,5 6,9 7,3 11,100

7 236 LOBOK, Diana UKR 4,4 6,966 7,0 7,2 6,9 6,8 7,0 0,3 11,066

8 211 BOOTH, Charlotte GBR 3,0 7,000 7,3 7,2 7,1 6,5 6,7 10,000
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